
Time

6:00 AM

6:45 AM

7:00 AM

LOW IMPACT

WATER 

AEROBICS

7:00-7:45AM

LOW IMPACT

WATER 

AEROBICS

7:00-7:45AM

LOW IMPACT

WATER 

AEROBICS

7:00-7:45AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

EZ PZ HIPS & 

KNEESIES

10:00-10:45AM

EZ PZ HIPS & 

KNEESIES

10:00-10:45AM

EZ PZ HIPS & 

KNEESIES

10:00-10:45AM

10:45 AM

11:15 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

EARLY RIZERS

6:00-6:45AM

(with music) 

EARLY RIZERS

6:00-6:45AM 

EARLY RIZERS

6:00-6:45AM

(with music) 

EARLY RIZERS

6:00-6:45AM 

EARLY RIZERS

6:00-6:45AM

(with music) 

PROPULSION WALKING

6:00-11:15AM

PROPULSION 

WALKING

6:00-11:15AM

Marshfield 

Medical PT

7:00-9:00AM
PROPULSION 

WALKING

6:00-11:15AM

Marshfield 

Medical PT

7:00-9:00AM

CLOSED

FAMILY OPEN SWIM

4:00-7:30PM

SWIM LESSONS

8:30-11:00AM

CLOSED

SWIM LESSONS

4:00-7:00

CLOSED

11:15-4:00PM

CLOSED

11:15-4:00PM

CLOSED

11:15-4:00PM

CLOSED

11:15-4:00PM

FAMILY OPEN SWIM

4:00-7:30PM

CLOSED

FAMILY OPEN SWIM

12:00-4:30PM

SLIDE

12:30-3:30PM

CLOSED CLOSED

CLOSED

FAMILY OPEN SWIM

4:00-7:30PM

PROPULSION 

WALKING

4:00-7:00

PROPULSION 

WALKING

4:00-7:00

SWIM LESSONS

4:00-7:00

Sunday

FAMILY POOL SCHEDULE

OCTOBER 2023

SWIM 

LESSONS

8:30-

12:00PM

SWIM LESSONS

8:30-11:00AM
PROPULSION

WALKING

8:30-12:00PM

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

CLOSED

PROPULSION WALKING

6:00-11:15AM

CLOSED

CLOSED

11:15-4:00PM

PROPULSION WALKING

6:00-11:15AM

POOL CLOSURES/EVENTS Hours and Schedules as of 9/1/2023

YMCA Facility Hours

7a-6p

CLOSED

Saturday

Sunday

Monday-Friday 5a-8p


