the	FAMILY POOL SCHEDULE FOR YOUTH DEV FOR HEALTHY LI FOR SOCIAL RES						NG
Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
6:00 AM	EARLY RIZERS	EARLY RIZERS 6:00-6:45AM	EARLY RIZERS		RIZERS EARLY RIZERS 5:45AM 6:00-6:45AM		
6:45 AM	6:00-6:45AM	(with music)	6:00-6:45AM		music) (with music)		
7:00 AM	LOW IMPACT WATER AEROBICS 7:00-7:45AM	Marshfield Medical PT	LOW IMPACT WATER AEROBICS 7:00-7:45AM		shfield LOW IMPACT WATER AEROBICS cal PT 7:00-7:45AM	CLOSED	
7:45 AM		PROPULSION 7:00-9:00AM		PROPULSION	9:00AM		
8:00 AM	PROPULSION WALKING	WALKING 6:00-11:15AM	PROPULSION WALKING	WALKING 6:00-11:15AM	PROPULSION WALKING		
8:30 AM	6:00-11:15AM		6:00-11:15AM		6:00-11:15AM		
9:00 AM						CHIMA	
10:00 AM	EZ PZ HIPS & KNEESIES 10:00-10:45AM	SWIM LESSONS 8:30-11:00AM	EZ PZ HIPS & KNEESIES 10:00-10:45AM		ESSONS 1:00AM EZ PZ HIPS & KNEESIES 10:00-10:45AM	PROPULSION WALKING 8:30-12:00PM State Stat	
10:45 AM							
11:15 AM							CLOSED
12:00 PM							
1:00 PM	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	FAMILY OPEN SWIM	
2:00 PM	11:15-4:00PM	11:15-4:00PM	11:15-4:00PM	11:15-4:00PM	11:15-4:00PM	12:00-4:30PM	
3:00 PM						SLIDE 12:30-3:30PM	
3:30 PM						12.50 5.50111	
4:00 PM							
4:30 PM		PROPULSION WALKING SWIM LESSONS			ESSONS		
5:00 PM	FAMILY OPEN SWIM 4:00-7:30PM	4:00-7:00	FAMILY OPEN SWIM 4:00-7:30PM	4:00-7:00 4:00	FAMILY OPEN SWIM 4:00-7:30PM		
6:00 PM						CLOSED	
7:00 PM		CLOSED		CLOSED			
7:30 PM	CLOSED		CLOSED		CLOSED		

POOL CLOSURES/EVENTS

Hours and Schedules as of 9/1/2023

YMCA Facility Hours				
Monday-Friday	5a-8p			
Saturday	7a-6p			
Sunday	CLOSED			

YMCA OF DODGE COUNTY 220 Corporate Drive, Beaver Dam WI 53916 P 920 887 8811 F 920 887 9298 W theYdc.org facebook.com/theYdc twitter.com/theYdodgecounty